
«Connecting dreams» 

Presented by 



TSQ Viet Nam, the Developer of Hatay Millennium, after 12 years of establishment and

development, TSQ Vietnam’s �rm paces created a «Europe-styled Overseas Vietnamese Village»

recognized as 1 in the top 10 most worth-living projects in Hanoi (Zing.vn) and a Euroland chosen

by many clients as their homes with high satisfaction.

TSQ SCHOOL

CENTER FOR EXHIBITION AND CHILDREN EUROLAND

HATAY MILLENNIUM

HATAY Millennium, a new product of TSQ Viet Nam, is the place where materialized expatriates’

dream of constructing world-class projects in Vietnam and residents’ dream of an ideal Europestyled home.

From Europe-styled Overseas Vietnamese Village to Golden Project nearbyNhueRiver”



KEPELAND

TSQ SCHOOL

CENTER FOR EXHIBITION AND CHILDREN EUROLAND

HATAY MILLENNIUM

UROPE-STYLED  OVERSEAS VIETNAMESE VILLAGE

Project Developed by



General Information

Location: 4 Quang Trung Street, Ha Dong District, Ha N

Developer: TSQ Vietnam 

Designer: Bruce Henderson Architects (Australia) 

Expected handover: Quarter III/2020 

Constructor: MDP Construction (TSQ Group)

Handover Conditions: Upgrade to basic handover with
$70/sqm gross size

Hatay Millennium – inspired by Vietnam’s traditional weaving silk industry,

the surface of Hatay Millennium is ibars intertwined horizontally and

vertically as woven silk, which makes the Tower softly stand nearby the

gentle, peaceful and fresh Nhue River where fosters and inspires the

vitality for residents.

The connection among golden location, high-end design and modern

facilities makes Hatay Millennium an ideal living environment at the heart

of animated Hanoi for residents



General Information

5.600m2

44 Floors and 3 Basements

A Block - 12 units/ floor,
B Block - 11 units/floor

Area for services, facilities and offices

Apartments

Condo tels

8

683

1Bed, 2Bed, 3Bed

320 (45m2 - 70m2)

299 (70m2 - 90m2)

64 (Trên 90m2)

• Land size:

• Heights:

• Two-block complex:

• 1 – 10th:

• 11th – 41th Floor:

• 42th – 43th Floor:

• Number of floors for parking:

• Number of apartments:

• Type of apartments:

• Number of 1Bed:

• Number of 2Bed:

• Number of 3Bed:



Land Use Right



Investment Registration Sale License Bank Guarantee



Sở Khoa họcvà
Công nghệ Hà Nội

Trường trung cấp  
Nghề tổng hợp Hà Nội

15 Quang Trung

Trường  THCS  
Nguyễn  Trãi

Trường Tiểu học
Yết Kiêu

Nhà thờ Hà Đông

Trường  THPT  
Lê Quý Đôn

Chợ Vồ

Siêu thị Aeon 
Fivimart

Bưu điện  
Hà Đông

Nhà văn hóa
Thiếu nhi HàĐông

UBND Phường Yết  Kiêu

Bệnh viện Đa  khoa  
Hà Đông

148 Trần Phú (Hà Đông)

Vườn hoa  
Nguyễn  Trãi

Vườn hoa
Hà Đông

HATAY MILLENNIUM

Agribank

uuệệ

 

EDUCATION

ADMINISTRATIVE 
GOVERNMENT AGENCIES

HEALTHCARE

MARKET - 
SUPERMARKET

SHOPPING - 
ENTERTAINMENT

OTHER FACILITIES

“HEART” Ha Dong District
A prime location with two street-fronts of Quang Trung –

Chu Van An Street, opposite to Ha Dong Flower Garden

with a much green space and nearby many areas for

modern facil it ies.Once Ha Dong – Cat Linh Urban

Railway Line off icially operates, Hatay Millennium shall

become the main connection of South-West provinces

and Hanoi’s center.

. 

LOCATION

Metro
 Statio

n

Lê Lợi

Metro line:
Ha Dong - Cat Linh
Operate in 2019

30
0m

Location

• Nguyen Trai Primary School

• Yet Kieu Primary School

• Van Yen Primary School

• Le Loi Primary School

• Japanese International School

• Lomonoxop Primary School

• Doan Ket Primary School

• Le Loi Secondary School

• Le Loi High School

• Nguyen Hue School for the Gifted

• Quang Trung High School

• Le Quy Don High School

• People's Security Academy

• Posts and Telecommunications

Institute of Technology

• Vietnam Military Medical Academy

Ha Dong General Hospital

103 Hospital

Ha Dong Medical Center

Ha Dong Market

Aeon Mall Supermarket

Fivimart Supermarket

Ha Dong Metro Station

Ha Dong Flower Village

Ha Noi Library

Ha Dong Stadium

Ha Dong District’s Sporting Event Hall

CGV Cinema

People’s Committee of Yet Kieu Ward

Party’s Committee of Ha Dong District

Ha Noi Department of Taxation

Ha Noi Department of Justice

Cat Linh – Ha Dong Urban Railway

Yen Nghia Bus Station

Ha Dong Post Office

Ha Dong Lotte Cinema



HIGH-END 
FACILITIES 

Living in HATAY MILLENNIUM, every of your sense and emotion shall 
be aroused, cherished and taken good care of. You can enjoy many 
high-end facilities such as smart swimming pools, bookstores, lobbies, 
restaurants, gymnasiums, spa, etc,. Moreover, 8 floors for parking, which 
can meet 166% demand of residents, and the flee-away area on 17th 
floor used for emergencies can make future owners’  lives more peaceful 
and complete. 

Air supply system

Insulated and soundproofed glass door system

8 Floors for parking

Modern fire alarm and fire fighting system

Smart swimming pool

Garden and refuge emergency area

Kindergarden

Lobby



Old CBD

City Expanding Direction

New CBD

Ha Dong Station

Metro Line
Operate 2019

Cat Linh
Station

Ringroad 3

Ringroad 2Thang Long Highway

Hatay
Millennium

Strategic Location



Hatay Millennium

Line 2 operate Q3 2019
Line 3 operate in 2021

Hanoi Metro Map



Dictrist Price



Metro Line
3Q 2019

Nearby Project Price

Ha Dong Station



Price Comparision

- Comparable floor
- Comparable handover item (basic handover condition)
- Apartment (not office-tel)
- Price include VAT
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Price/sqm

Hatay Millennium

$1.170

300m to Metro

$1.370

Booyoung Vina

500m to Metro

Hyundai Hillstate

$1.320

1,5km to Metro

$1.650

Mullberry Lane

1,4km to Metro

$1.600

Season Avenue

1,4km to Metro



Preliminary design

42nd - 43rd floor: Condotels

18th - 41st floor: Apartments

17th floor: Area for flee-away and overhead gardens

11st - 16th floor: Apartments

10th floor: Swimming pools, club-houses, gym, gardens, etc.

7th - 9th floor: Offices

3rd - 6th floor: Area for parking

1st - 2nd floor: Area for commerce, supermarkets, café, kindergardens

B1 basement: Area for commerce, parking and engineering

B2-B3 basement: Area for parking and engineering

Block A

10-43

Block B

10-40

14-16

1-9

B3-B1

179m (The top 10 tallest buildings in Vietnam)



Preliminary design

26th - 43rd floor: 3 passenger elevators + 1 freight elevator (for residents)

11th - 25th floor: 3 passenger elevators + 1 freight elevator (for residents)

1st - 9th floor: 3 passenger elevators (for commercial area and offices)

1st - 2nd floor: escalator (for commercial area)

14-16

1-9

B3-B1

Block A

10-43

Block B

10-40

Divide elevators for different floors



Superior Utilities

Floor height: 3,4m, making apartments ventilated and
easy to set up devices on the ceiling

Loggia's stairway with laminated glass, optimizing safety,
view and luxury of apartments

Insulated and sound-proofed glassLarge windows, panoramic views 
(from floor to ceiling)

Natural air supply system makes apartments always fresh even when doors closedVideo intercom system integrated with magnetic cards



Superior Utilities

2 fire detectors in the living room and kitchen 2 automatic fire sprinklers nearby the main door
and in the kitchen

Fire-resistant doors

In case of fire: Use the elevator to go to 1st floor

Run to the roof

Go to the flee-away area on the 17th floor

Fire prevention and fire fighting system



Superior Utilities

10cm-high concrete

- Living room
- Bedroom

- Bathroom
- Loggia

Noise-reducing dense concrete floor



Sale Policy

Hatay Millennium
Payment Schedule

SCHEDULE

Deposit 50.000.000 VND/ unit On the day when signing
“Deposit Contract”

SIGNING SPA (Payment schedule is used to calculate the discount for early payment)

1st installment 20% (VAT included) –
All payments made before

signing SPA shall be deducted
from this payment

Right after signing SPA,
earliest 10 days after

signing Deposit Contract

2nd installment 10 % (VAT included) 7/2019 – 15th floor

10/2019 – 27th floor

12/2019 – 37th floor4th installment

3th installment

45% (VAT included) + 100% 
Maintenance Fee + VAT of 5%

Expected 9/2020 – 
When receiving the handover

 announcement from the Developer

5th installment

10 % (VAT included)

10 % (VAT included)

6th installment 5% (VAT excluded) Ownership Certificate handover

PERCENTAGE
(UNIT’S SELLING PRICE)

BEFORE SIGNING SPA

TERM



TYPICAL FLOOR – 14TH -16TH FLOOR

TYPICAL LAYOUT 11TH - 12A , 18TH – 27TH FLOOR TYPICAL LAYOUT 28TH – 40TH FLOOR

TYPICAL LAYOUT - 41TH FLOOR 

Chú thích: Net Size Gross SizeChú thích: 1Bed 2Bed 3Bed

A10
49 54

A11
54,8

B02
85,375,2

B03 B05A
59,9 66,5 59,9 66,5

B05
87,577,3

B06
68,562

B07
10496,5

B08
10192,3

B09
127,3114,9

B10
67,861,1

49,3

B01
53,3 59,4

A01
71,7 78,6

A02
75,9 85,3

A03
61,3 67,9

A05A
59,2 65,7

A05
69,360,5

A06
100,790,0

A07
105,495

A08
7667,2

A09
97,186,3

A12
62,3 71,4

B11
98 109,4

CHU VĂN AN

Q
U

AN
G

 
TRUNG

 

CHU VĂN AN

Q
U
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G

 TRUNG

A BLOCK B BLOCK

A09
97,186,3

A10
5449

A11
54,849,3

*A12
79,571,9

*B02
8274,2

*B03
71,363,4

B05A
66,560

B05
87,977,3

B06
68,562

B07
104,996,3

B08
10192,3

B09
114,9 127,3

B10
61,5 67,8

*B11
75,768,1

A12A *B01
132,924,5104 109,4 1

*A01 B12
115,9 122,9 83,2 88,9

*A02
114,5104,9

A03
67,961,3

A05A
59,2 65,7

A05
69,360,5

A06
100,790

A07
105,495

A08
75,867

CHU VĂN AN

Q
U

AN
G

 TRUNG

A08
136,2127

A07
8782

A06
116,7103,8

A05
100,490,4

A01
78,671,7

A09
54,849,4

A10
63,1 71,8

A05A
132 139,8

A03
61,6 67,9

A02
76,2 85,3

A BLOCK B BLOCK

CHU VĂN AN

Q
U

AN
G

 TRUNG

TÒA A TÒA B
A10

5449

A09
97,186,4

A08
7667,3

A07
117,7104,6

A06
100,790,1

A05
69,360,5

A05A
65,759,3

A02
85,376

A11
54,849,3

A12
62,8 71,4

B01
53,7 59,4

A01
71,7 78,6

B08
10192,4

B07
117,7105,7

B06
68,562,1

B05
87,577,5

B05A
66,560

B03
66,560

B02
85,375,3

B10
61,1 67,8

B09
115 127,3

B11
98,8 109,4

A03
61,4 67,9



TYPICAL LAYOUT – 1BED TYPICAL LAYOUT – 1BED

LAYOUT
Net Size: 49m2- 49,1m2

Gross Size: 54,0m2

A10

LAYOUT
Net Size: 55,7m2- 60,5m2

Gross Size: 69,3m2

LAYOUT
Net Size: 59,2m2 - 59,5m2

Gross Size: 65,7m2

A05A

LAYOUT
Net Size: 61,3m2- 61,6m2

Gross Size: 67,9m2

A03 A05



0

5

TYPICAL LAYOUT – 1BED TYPICAL LAYOUT – 1BED

LAYOUT
Net Size: 53,3m2 - 53,7m2

Gross Size: 59,4m2

B01

LAYOUT
Net Size: 62,3m2-63,1m2

Gross Size: 71,4m2

LAYOUT
Net Size: 71,9m2

Gross Size: 79,5m2

*A12

LAYOUT
Net Size:49,3m2 - 49,4m2

Gross Size: 54,8m2

A11 A12

B01

A12

1

2
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2
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12

1

2

TYPICAL LAYOUT – 1BED TYPICAL LAYOUT – 1BED

LAYOUT
Net Size: 59,9m2 - 60,1m2

Gross Size: 66,5m2

LAYOUT
Net Size:59,9m2 - 60,1m2

Gross Size: 66,5m2

B03 B10

MẶT BẰNG
DT thông thủy 63,4m2

DT tim tường  71,3m2

MẶT BẰNG
DT thông thủy 62m2 - 62,3m2 

DT tim tường  68,5m2

LAYOUT
DT thông thủy 61,1m2 - 61,5m2

DT tim tường  67,8m2

*B03 B06

A01

TYPICAL LAYOUT – 2BED 

B05A

LAYOUT
Net Size: 71,1m2

Gross Size: 78.6m2

B06

A01

66

1



6

1

06

01

66

1

TYPICAL LAYOUT – 2BED TYPICAL LAYOUT – 2BED

LAYOUT
Net Size: 94,4m2 - 95,5m2

Gross Size: 105,4m2

LAYOUT
Net Size: 90m2 - 90,3m2

Gross Size: 100,7m2

A06 A09

MẶT BẰNG
DT thông thủy 75,9m2 - 76,2m2

DT tim tường  85.3m2

MẶT BẰNG
DT thông thủy 67m2- 67,6m2

DT tim tường 76m2

LAYOUT
Net Size:  86,3 - 86,7m2

Gross Size: 97,1m2

A02 A08

A12AA07

LAYOUT
Net Size: 104m2

Gross Size: 109,4m 2

KHÁCH BẾP 
62,7 m2

P. NGti 1  
15 m2

LOGIA
7 m2

P. NGti 2
11 m2

WC
4 m2

WC
3.5 m2

A08

A12A

8

A

8

A



8

A

08

A

8

A

8

A

MẶT BẰNG
DT thông thủy 74,2m2

DT tim tường 82m2

*B02

TYPICAL LAYOUT – 2BED TYPICAL LAYOUT – 2BED 

LAYOUT
Net Size: 77,3m2 - 77,8m2

Gross Size: 87,5m2

LAYOUT
Net Size:75,2m2 - 75,4m2

Gross Size: 85,3m2

B02 B08

MẶT BẰNG
DT thông thủy 96,3m2 - 96,9m2

DT tim tường 104m2

LAYOUT
Net Size: 92,3m2 - 92,7m2

Gross Size: 101m2

B07

*B11B05

LAYOUT
Net Size: 68,1m2

Gross Size: 75,7m2

B0

*B

7

1
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1

B0

B

7

1

TYPICAL LAYOUT – 2BED 

TYPICAL LAYOUT – 3BED

TYPICAL LAYOUT – 3BED

LAYOUT
Net Size: 104,9m2

Gross Size:114,5m2

LAYOUT
Net Size: 115,9m2

Gross Size: 122,9m2

LAYOUT
DT thông thủy 83,2m2

DT tim tường  88,9m2

MẶT BẰNG
DT thông thủy 124,5m2

DT tim tường  132,9m2

LAYOUT
Net Size:114,9m2 - 115,2m2

Gross Size: 127,3m2

B12 *B01

B11

B09

*A02

LAYOUT
Net Size: 98m2 - 99m2

Gross Size: 109,4m2

*A01

KHÁCH BẾP



1

1

Handover Conditions

Upgrade to basic handover with $70/sqm gross size



A10A05A

(+84) 966 913 131

3rd Floor, No. 30 Nguyen Co Thach Str., Sala New City, Dist. 2, HCM City


